U.S. CAGE Code 06324
M
ic
ro
-D
C
om
bo

Combo Solder Cup Micro-D
for High Power Applications
how to order COMBO solder cup micro-D
Series Shell Finish
Shell Size
and Insert
Arrangement
Termination
Type Hardware
GMPM 1	 – 	 Cadmium
2 	 – 	 Nickel
4	 –	 Black Anodize
5	 –	 Gold
6	 –	 Chem Film
B112P
B112R
D112P
D112R
D113P
D113R
E113P
E113R
G101P
G101R
G103P
G103R
G111P
G111R
S  –  Solder Cup B
P
M
M1
S
S1
L
K
F
R
H
Sample Part Number
GMPM 2 –   G111P S B
Plug Connector
with TwistPin signal contacts
and socket 2mm power contacts
Receptacle Connector
with socket TwistPin signal
contacts and male 2mm power
contacts
G103P
G103S
Stainless Steel
Shell
  3  – Passivated
MOUNTING HARDWARE
B P M M1 S S1 L K F R H
Thru-Hole Jackpost
#2-56